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2024 House Ethics Committee 

Rep. Buddy DeLoach, Chair 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Beverly James Democrat 143 james.beverly@house.ga.gov 404-656-5058 

Burchett James Republican 176 james.burchett@house.ga.gov 404-656-5025 

Cannon Park Democrat 58 park.cannon@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

DeLoach Buddy Republican 167 buddy.deloach@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 

Efstration Chuck Republican 104 chuck.efstration@house.ga.gov 404-656-5052 

Gaines Houston Republican 120 houston.gaines@house.ga.gov 404-656-5025 

Gunter Stan Republican 8 stan.gunter@house.ga.gov 404-656-5125 

Jones Jan Republican 47 jan.jones@house.ga.gov 404-656-5072 

Mitchell Billy Democrat 88 billy.mitchell@house.ga.gov 404-656-0298 

Park Sam Democrat 107 samuel.park@house.ga.gov 404-656-5059 

Williamson Bruce Republican 112 bruce.williamson@house.ga.gov 404-656-5026 
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